
Simla High School Athletics 
High School Football 

Scrimmage 

Friday, August 25 

Friday, September 1 

Saturday, September 9 

Friday, September 15 

Friday, September 22 

Friday, September 29 

Monday, October 2 

October 7-8 

Friday, October 13 

Saturday, October 14 

Friday, October 20 

Monday, October 23 

Friday, October 27 

August 16, 2023 

2023 

10:00 a.m. 

Hoehne @ Simla 

Simla @ Fowler (JH @4:oo p.m.J 

Sanford @ Simla (Homecoming) 

Simla@ Sedgewick County 

Mcclave @ Simla (JH@ 3 p.m.J 

Simla @ Calhan 

Calhan @ Simla 

BYE WEEK 

Simla @ Elbert 

Simla @ St. Mary's 

South Park@ Simla (JH@ 4:0o p.m.) 

Byers@ Simla 

Simla @ St. Mary's 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. (JV ONLY) 

7:00 p.m. 

10:00 a.m. (JV ONLY) 

7:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. (JV ONLY) 

7:00 p.m. 


